Petley Wood Equestrian Centre NSEA Inter-Schools Dressage Qualifier

Saturday, September 19, 2020 - Saturday, September 19, 2020

IF ANY RIDER, THEIR SIBLINGS OR ANY MEMBER OF THEIR HOUSEHOLD (EVEN IF IT IS AS A
PRECAUTION) IS SENT HOME DUE TO A COVID CASE, OR SUSPECTED COVID CASE, THAT RIDER
CANNOT COMPETE IN AN NSEA EVENT UNTIL THEY HAVE COMPLETED THEIR QUARRANTINE
PERIOD, OR COMPLETED SUCH TESTS AS ARE REQUIRED TO SHOW THEY DO NOT HAVE COVID AND

ARE ALLOWED TO RETURN TO SCHOOL

Class 1 P2 arena JUDGE
Time NO Rider Horse
09:00 1 Auburn Polo
09:08 2 Flash Time
09:16 17 Anri Sandstorm
09:24 23 Teddy
09:32 27 Mendip Princess
09:40 31 Ryan’s Robin
Class 2 P12Q Kent JUDGE
Time NO Rider Horse
arenal
9.29 2 Flash Time
9.38 3 Jodie's Jet
9.46 4 Sliabh Ban Adam
9.54 5 Lemon Zest
10.02 23 Teddy
10.11 27 Mendip Princess
10.18 8 Narnia
10.26 6 Pantywaun Rafael
10.34 7 Flower Faerie
1042 1 Auburn Polo
10.51 16 Flax lodge indi
10.59 17 Anri Sandstorm
11.07 18 BRIGADIER BADGER
11.15 19 E BOY
Class 2 P12Q Susse> JUDGE

NO Rider Horse
arenal

11.25 50 My Ballyduff Man
11.32 31 Ryans Robin
11.39 13 Fraggle Rock
11.47 11 Daisy
11.55 9 Black Magic
12.03 10 Just Delightful
12.11 22 Skylark Kruise
12.19 24 Silver Soul
12.27 25 Boulavogue
12.35 26 Ninfield Love Story
12.43 30 Groto Valley Grey Grace
12.51 21 Super Snoop

1.01 32 Promise

1.09 33 1

1.17 34 Westmore Boy

1.25 35 TBC

Emma McGurk
School

Cranbrook School
Kent college.

Sutton Valence
HOMEWOOD SCHOOL
HOMEWOOD SCHOOL
Claremont.

Reg no SCORE %

PENNY POWELL
School SCORE % IND
Kent College Pembury Team

Kent College Pembury Team

kent college pembury team

Kent College Pembury Team

HOMEWOOD SCHOOL

HOMEWOOD SCHOOL

Cranbrook School

Cranbrook School

Cranbrook School

Cranbrook School

Sutton Valence

Sutton Valence

Sutton Valence

Sutton Valence

Tanya Reid
School SCORE % IND
Claremont Yellow

Claremont Yellow

Claremont Yellow

Claremont Blue

Claremont Blue

Claremont Blue

Hurst College

Lewes Old Grammar School

Lewes Old Grammar School

Lewes Old Grammar School

Heathfield CC

Claremont

Mayfield Pistachio's

Mayfield Pistachio's

Mayfield Pistachio's

Mayfield Pistachio's

PLACE

TEAM

TEAM



1.33
1.41
1.49
1.57
2.05

Class 3
Time
10:00
10:09
10:18
10.27
10.36
10.45
10.54
11.03
11.11
11.19
11.27
11.35
11.43
11.52
12.01

N24Q arena

NO
3

4

5
28

13
21
7

25
24
26
16
18
19
29

36
37
38
39
52

Noodle
Spirit

Fune D or M
April

TJ Nemo

JUDGE

Horse

Jodie's Jet

Sliabh Ban Adam
Lemon Zest
Camarnaint Rambler

Fraggle Rock

Super Snoop

Flower Faerie
Boulavogue

Silver Soul

Ninfield Love Story
Flax lodge indi
BRIGADIER BADGER
E BOY

Red Rendezvous

Mayfield Macadamia's
Mayfield Macadamia's
Mayfield Macadamia's
Mayfield Macadamia's
St Richards

Emma McGurk
School

Kent college.

Kent college.

Kent college.
Sevenoaks School, Kent

SCORE % IND

Claremont.

Claremont

Cranbrook School

Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Lewes Old Grammar School
Sutton Valence

Sutton Valence

Sutton Valence

Sevenoaks School, Kent W0221

TEAM



