<u>Petley Wood Equestrian Centre NSEA Inter-Schools Dressage Qualifier Saturday, September 19, 2020 - Saturday, September 19, 2020</u>

IF ANY RIDER, THEIR SIBLINGS OR ANY MEMBER OF THEIR HOUSEHOLD (EVEN IF IT IS AS A PRECAUTION) IS SENT HOME DUE TO A COVID CASE, OR SUSPECTED COVID CASE, THAT RIDER CANNOT COMPETE IN AN NSEA EVENT UNTIL THEY HAVE COMPLETED THEIR QUARRANTINE PERIOD, OR COMPLETED SUCH TESTS AS ARE REQUIRED TO SHOW THEY DO NOT HAVE COVID AND ARE ALLOWED TO RETURN TO SCHOOL

Class 1 Time 09:00 09:08 09:16 09:24 09:32 09:40	P2 NO 1 2 17 23 27 31		JUDGE Horse Auburn Polo Flash Time Anri Sandstorm Teddy Mendip Princess Ryan's Robin	Emma McGurk School Cranbrook School Kent college. Sutton Valence HOMEWOOD SCHOOL HOMEWOOD SCHOOL Claremont.	Reg no	SCORE	%	PLACE	
Class 2	P12Q	Kent	JUDGE	PENNY POWELL					
Time	NO	Rider	Horse	School		SCORE	%	IND	TEAM
arena1									
9.29	2		Flash Time	Kent College Pembury Te	eam				
9.38	3		Jodie's Jet	Kent College Pembury Te	eam				
9.46	4		Sliabh Ban Adam	kent college pembury tea	am				
9.54	5		Lemon Zest	Kent College Pembury Te	eam				
10.02	23		Teddy	HOMEWOOD SCHOOL					
10.11	27		Mendip Princess	HOMEWOOD SCHOOL					
10.18	8		Narnia	Cranbrook School					
10.26	6		Pantywaun Rafael	Cranbrook School					
10.34	7		Flower Faerie	Cranbrook School					
10.42	1		Auburn Polo	Cranbrook School					
10.51	16		Flax lodge indi	Sutton Valence					
10.59	17		Anri Sandstorm	Sutton Valence					
11.07	18		BRIGADIER BADGER	Sutton Valence					
11.15	19		E BOY	Sutton Valence					

Class 2	P12 NO	_	JUDGE Horse	Tanya Reid School	SCORE	%	IND	TEAM
arena1								
11.25		50	My Ballyduff Man	Claremont Yellow				
11.32		31	Ryans Robin	Claremont Yellow				
11.39	13		Fraggle Rock	Claremont Yellow				
11.47	11		Daisy	Claremont Blue				
11.55	9		Black Magic	Claremont Blue				
12.03	10		Just Delightful	Claremont Blue				
12.11	22		Skylark Kruise	Hurst College				
12.19	24		Silver Soul	Lewes Old Grammar School				
12.27	25		Boulavogue	Lewes Old Grammar School				
12.35	26		Ninfield Love Story	Lewes Old Grammar School				
12.43	30		Groto Valley Grey Grace	Heathfield CC				
12.51	21		Super Snoop	Claremont				
1.01		32	Promise	Mayfield Pistachio's				
1.09		33	JJ	Mayfield Pistachio's				
1.17		34	Westmore Boy	Mayfield Pistachio's				
1.25		35	TBC	Mayfield Pistachio's				

1 22	26	Noodlo	Mayfield Masadamiala
1.33	36	Noodle	Mayfield Macadamia's
1.41	37	Spirit	Mayfield Macadamia's
1.49	38	Fune D or M	Mayfield Macadamia's
1.57	39	April	Mayfield Macadamia's
2.05	52	TJ Nemo	St Richards

Class 3 Time	N24Q NO	arena Rider	JUDGE Horse	Emma McGurk School	SCORE	%	IND	TEAM
10:00	3	ac.	Jodie's Jet	Kent college.	SCORE	70	1110	· LA
10:00	4		Sliabh Ban Adam	Kent college.				
10:03	5		Lemon Zest	Kent college.				
	•			3				
10.27	28		Camarnaint Rambler	Sevenoaks School, Kent				
10.36								
10.45	13		Fraggle Rock	Claremont.				
10.54	21		Super Snoop	Claremont				
11.03	7		Flower Faerie	Cranbrook School				
11.11	25		Boulavogue	Lewes Old Grammar School				
11.19	24		Silver Soul	Lewes Old Grammar School				
11.27	26		Ninfield Love Story	Lewes Old Grammar School				
11.35	16		Flax lodge indi	Sutton Valence				
11.43	18		BRIGADIER BADGER	Sutton Valence				
11.52	19		E BOY	Sutton Valence				
12.01	29		Red Rendezvous	Sevenoaks School, Kent W0221				